The Ambient Tour Metadata

Ambient Tour Shanghai

Sounds of Shanghai Vol.1 2020

Filename

AMBTown_Changping Cross Roads Rain_AT_SOShanghai1
AMBTown_Changping Road Outside Metro Atmosphere_AT_SC
AMBTown_Kanding Road Rain_AT_SOShanghai1
AMBTown_Kangding Cross Roads Rain_AT_SOShanghai1
AMBTran_Shanghai Metro Platform Atmosphere_AT_SOShang!
CRWDChId_Chinese Classroom Atmosphere 2_AT_SOShangh:
CRWDChId_Chinese Classroom Atmosphere 3_AT_SOShangh:
CRWDChId_Chinese Classroom Atmosphere_AT_SOShanghai*
TRNSbwy_Shanghai Metro Line 10 Atmosphere_AT_SOShangt
TRNSbwy_Shanghai Metro Line 7 Atmosphere_AT_SOShanghe
VOXChld_Chinese Boy 2_AT_SOShanghai1
VOXChld_Chinese Boy_AT_SOShanghai1

VOXFem_Chinese Girl 2_AT_SOShanghai1

VOXFem_Chinese Girl_AT_SOShanghai1

Time

00:00:37
00:01:00
00:00:55
00:00:45
00:01:01
00:00:09
00:00:51
00:00:33
00:01:01
00:00:33
00:00:01
00:00:02
00:00:01
00:00:01

Category
AMBIENCE
AMBIENCE
AMBIENCE
AMBIENCE
AMBIENCE
CROWDS
CROWDS
CROWDS
TRAINS
TRAINS
VOICES
VOICES
VOICES
VOICES

SubCategory CatID
TOWN AMBTown
TOWN AMBTown
TOWN AMBTown
TOWN AMBTown
TRANSPORTAT AMBTran
CHILDREN CRWDChId
CHILDREN CRWDChId
CHILDREN CRWDChId
SUBWAY TRNSbwy
SUBWAY TRNSbwy
CHILD VOXChld
CHILD VOXChlid
FEMALE VOXFem
FEMALE VOXFem

CatShort
AMB
AMB
AMB
AMB
AMB
CRWD
CRWD
CRWD
TRN
TRN
VOX
VOX
VOX
VOX

FXName Creator ID
Changping Cross Roads Rain AT
Changping Road Outside Metro Atmosphe AT
Kanding Road Rain AT
Kangding Cross Roads Rain AT
Shanghai Metro Platform Atmosphere AT
Chinese Classroom Atmosphere 2 AT
Chinese Classroom Atmosphere 3 AT
Chinese Classroom Atmosphere AT
Shanghai Metro Line 10 Atmosphere AT
Shanghai Metro Line 7 Atmosphere AT
Chinese Boy 2 AT
Chinese Boy AT
Chinese Girl 2 AT
Chinese Girl AT

Source ID

SOShanghai1
SOShanghai1
SOShanghai1
SOShanghai1
SOShanghai1
SOShanghai1
SOShanghai1
SOShanghai1
SOShanghai1
SOShanghai1
SOShanghai1
SOShanghai1
SOShanghai1
SOShanghai1



